
Materiale electrice Talmaciu. Iluminat zona centru

I.D.: 87797502

Data publicarii	04.10.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.186,23 RON - 1.186,23 RON

Descriere: T2XIR/NFA2X 10+16 CABLU ALUMINIU TORSADAT 300.00 ML 2.800 840.00 CDD 15 IL (IOS 41 6-95/1.5-+16) 20.00 BUC 6.980 139.60 CIBMU CLEMA INTINDERE BRANSAMENT MONOF. 12.00 BUC 8.840 106.08 BANDA MONTAJ METALICA 25mm X 1mm 10ml 01-673 2.00 BUC 50.274 100.55
